

## **Spl GR 48 of 21 (51/21)**

Order No. 12 Dated: 18/03/23

Today is date fixed for I.O' S report.

No report has been received as yet .

Await the same.

Regular P.O . is transferred

To 12/05/23 for I.O' S report.

Additional District & Sessions Judge,  
1 st Court, Darjeeling.(I/C)