

Present Shri Bimal Kanti Bera, (Ld.District and Session Judge, 1st Court Darjeeling)I/C

Spl GR 48 OF 21 (51/21)

Order No.16

Dated:23.08.2023

Today is date fixed for personal appearance of I.O and to submit the final report of this case.

None appearance of the I.O.

No report has been received as yet.

Await the same.

Regular P.O is transferred.

Ld. District Judge is InCharge.

To 21.09.2023 for personal appearance of I.O and to submit the final report of this case.

Additional District & Sessions Judge,
1 st, Court, Darjeeling.(I/C)