

Present:-

Shri Uttam Bhattacharya.

Spl Gr Case No:- 48/21[51/21]

Order no:-17

Dated:-21.09.2023

Today is fixed for I.O's report.

No report is received as yet.

Await the same.

To **19.10.2023** for I.O's report.

D/C

Additional District & Sessions Judge
Darjeeling.

Additional District & Sessions Judge
Darjeeling.