

Spl GR 48/21
(Reg. No. 51/21)

Order No. 18

Dated: 19.10.2023.

The Ld. Special PP is present.

No report.

To **06.12.23** for IO's report.

D/C

Sd/-

Judge , Spl. Court,
Under SC & ST (POA) Act,Dlg

Sd/-
Judge, Special Court,
under SC & ST (POA) Act,
Darjeeling.