

Spl GR 48 of 2021
(Reg. No. 51 of 2021)
Present: Shri Akhilesh Kumar Pandey
JO CODE WB 00784
CNR No.WBDJ01-000524-2021

Order No. 32
Dated: 29.01.2026

Today is fixed for I/O's report.

Ld. Spl PP is present.

No report has been received as yet.

Awaiting the same.

Case is adjourned.

Fix 11.03.2026 for I.O's report.

Judge, Special Court,(I/C)
Under SC & ST (POA) Act,
Darjeeling