

Spl GR 48 of 2021
(Reg. No. 51 of 2021)

Order No. 34
Dated: 02.05.2026

Today is fixed for I/O's report.

Ld. Spl PP is present.

No report has been received as yet.

Regular P.O. is on leave, Ld ADJ 2nd Court , Darjeeling is in-charge.

Issue strong reminder to the O/C of the concerned P.S.

Fix 25.06.2026 for I.O's report.

Additional District & Sessions Judge,
1st Court, Darjeeling-cum- Special Judge(I/C)